
 

 

Ranking 
Accepted or 

Rejected Applicant Project 
Project 

Type Funding Type 
Amount 

Requested 
Amount 

Approved 

 

1 Accepted 
Heart of Texas Region MHMR 
(HOTBHN) TORINHO SSO 

Unsheltered Set 
Aside $1,191,300 $1,548,041 

2 Accepted  The Cove Outreach Expansion SSO 
Unsheltered Set 

Aside $213,328 $570,069 

Total $1,404,628 $2,118,110 

 


